
Sydcupen 2005 poäng

Production 24 Hörby Växjö Önnek. Hörby Hjärup Totalt

1 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 20+1 17+1 20+1 20+1 ( 8 ) 81
2 Lars Harrysson Hjärup SRC 13 15  - 17 11 56
3 Steen Michaelsen København 10 13  - 15 15 53
4 Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC  - 9 8 11 20 48
5 Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK ( 3 ) 8 13 13 6 40
6 Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK 1 11 11  - 13+1 37
7 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 15 20  -  -  - 35
8 Mikael Sjögren Slotrats Hörby 6 1 10 9  - 26
9 Martin Nilsson Önneköp MRK 7  - 17  -  - 24

10 Tommy Berggren Hjärup SRC  -  - 15  - 7 22
11 Kai Embrey Hjärup SRC  - 5 6 10  - 21
12 Mikael Gustavsson Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  - 17 17
13 Lars Åberg Vimmerby MS 17  -  -  -  - 17

Erik Noltensmeijer København  -  -  - 8 9 17
15 Per Möllerström København 5  -  - 7 1 13
16 Martin Tenggren (j) Slotrats Hörby 11  -  -  -  - 11

Christer Nilsson Önneköp MRK 4  - 7  -  - 11
Marie Persson Slotrats Hörby 1 2 5 3  - 11

19 Bengt Gson Nilsson Mönsterås  - 10  -  -  - 10
Fredrik Raneland (j) Önneköp MRK  - 3 2 4 1 10
Tobias Lestrell Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  - 10 10

22 Maurits Lindgren Hjärup SRC 9  -  -  -  - 9
Jonas Hansson Önneköp MRK  -  - 9  -  - 9

24 Mikael Svensson Hjärup SRC 8  -  -  -  - 8
25 Magnus Sörensson Hjärup SRC 1 4  -  - 2 7

Peter Krüger Mönsterås  - 7  -  -  - 7
27 Hampus Gustavsson (j) Slotrats Hörby  - 6  -  -  - 6

Sven-Erik Ohlsson Hjärup SRC  -  -  - 6  - 6
Birger Elfström Hjärup SRC  -  - 3  - 3 6

30 David Schönfelder Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  - 5 5
Per-Arne Persson Hjärup SRC  -  -  - 5  - 5

32 Andres Jönsson Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  - 4 4
Anders Strand Önneköp MRK  -  - 4  -  - 4

34 Björn Rydin Hjärup SRC 2  -  -  - 1 3
35 Fred Gustafsson (j) Önneköp MRK  - 1 1  -  - 2
36 Ola Berqvist Wäxjö MS  - 1  -  -  - 1

Oskar Lennartsson Slotrats Hörby  -  - 1  -  - 1
Anna Persson (j) Slotrats Hörby 1  -  -  -  - 1
Fredrik Nilsson (j) Slotrats Hörby 1  -  -  -  - 1



Production 16D junior Hörby Växjö Önnek. Hörby Hjärup Totalt

1 Fred Gustafsson Önneköp MRK 20 20 20  - 8 68
2 Fredrik Raneland Önneköp MRK ( 11 ) 17 15 13 13 58
3 Anna Persson Slotrats Hörby 13 11 11 15  - 50
4 Fredrik Nilsson Slotrats Hörby 10 13  - 20  - 43
5 Andreas Jönsson Hjärup SRC  -  -  - 17 20 37
6 Hampus Gustafsson Slotrats Hörby 15 15  -  -  - 30
7 David Schönfelder Hjärup SRC  -  -  - 10 17 27
8 Josefin Sörensson Hjärup SRC 9 10  -  -  - 19
9 Marcus Frid Önneköp MRK 17  -  -  -  - 17

Jens Strand Önneköp MRK  -  - 17  -  - 17
Jesper Pamp Hjärup SRC  -  -  - 8 9 17
Maja Schönfelder Hjärup SRC  -  -  - 7 10 17

13 Hanna Lundahl Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  - 15 15
14 Johan Nilsson Slotrats Hörby  -  - 13  -  - 13
15 Peter Eckhoff Slotrats Hörby  -  -  - 11  - 11

Alice Andersson Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  - 11 11
17 Oskar Mårtensson Slotrats Hörby  -  - 10  -  - 10
18 Simon Starbrant Hjärup SRC  -  -  - 9  - 9

Eurosport 24 Hörby Växjö Önnek. Hörby Hjärup Totalt

1 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC ( 11 ) 20+1 20+1 20+1 20+1 84
2 Lars Harrysson Hjärup SRC 17 10  - 17 6 50
3 Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC  - 13 13 13 13 52
4 Steen Michaelsen København 13 15  - 10 11 49
5 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 20+1 17  -  -  - 38
6 Kai Embrey Hjärup SRC  - 11 8 11  - 30

Erik Noltensmeijer København  -  -  - 15 15 30
8 Martin Nilsson Önneköp MRK 9  - 17  -  - 26
9 Birger Elfström Hjärup SRC  -  - 11  - 10 21

10 Per Møllerstrøm København  -  -  - 9 8 17
Mikael Gustavsson Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  -  17 17
Björn Rydin Hjärup SRC 10  -  -  - 7 17

13 Lars Åberg Vimmerby MS 15  -  -  -  - 15
Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK  -  - 15  -  - 15

15 Markus Andersson Önneköp MRK  -  - 10  -  - 10
16 Christer Nilsson Önneköp MRK  -  - 9  -  - 9

Tommy Berggren Hjärup SRC  -  -  -  - 9 9
18 Jonas Hansson Önneköp MRK  -  - 7  -  - 7


